The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CHICAGOLAND FOOD SOVEREIGNTY COALITION 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $184,979.60
2025-05-05 Donation from Hannah Kohn Shakeri txn WBHWI5V $20.00 $184,999.60
2025-05-05 Rental txn nEHpnn9 -$72.42 $184,927.18
2025-05-05 ACH to Urban Canopy txn brH7zpr -$800.00 $184,127.18
2025-05-05 ACH to Urban Canopy txn zZVHoQn6 -$3,150.00 $180,977.18
2025-05-06 Donation from Tim Janis txn p5Ho8v0 $25.00 $181,002.18
2025-05-10 SPEEDWAY 08851 SOUTH ELGI txn zVHoM]JY -$83.09 $180,919.09
2025-05-12 Fiscal sponsorship for 5/5 to 5/11 txn pSHoPGL -$3.15 $180,915.94
2025-05-14 THE URBAN CANOPY txn SwHKqRQ -$160.00 $180,755.94
2025-05-14 Donation from Heather Schmucker txn LgHRVwg $50.00 $180,805.94
2025-05-14 Donation from Kate Dickson txn 1ZH5evR $20.00 $180,825.94
2025-05-14 ACH to Urban Canopy txn BZHOVbe -$898.74  $179,927.20
2025-05-15 Donation from Steph Ban txn oyHoQRn $50.00 $179,977.20
2025-05-19 Fiscal sponsorship for 5/12 to 5/18 txn 4dHXBwK -$8.40 $179,968.80
2025-05-20 Mailchimp txn p5SHov22 -$47.93 $179,920.87
2025-05-22 Transfer to Love Fridge Chicago txn BZHO0Xgb -$300.00 $179,620.87
2025-05-22 SHELL/SHELL txn 0eH8PbB -$75.00 $179,545.87
2025-05-28 Donation from Katie Mullan txn XGH40m4 $25.00 $179,570.87
2025-05-30 Donation from Laurie Ruth txn OXH655y $100.00 $179,670.87

WITHDRAWN: $5,598.73. DEPOSITED: $290.00. $179,670.87

Chicagoland Food Sovereignty Coalition is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the
EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Chicagoland Food Sovereignty Coalition's restricted-fund provided
by The Hack Foundation.



